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Diesel Systems

Modern Systems

Conventional Systems

D1146T

D1146TI

D18 Stage 5

D2366T

D2366TI

D24 Stage 5

D2842L

D2848LE

D2848LE-Marine

D34

DB33TI

DB58

DB58NA

DB58TI

DE08TIS

DE12TI

DE12TIB

DE12TIS

DE12TIS Euro 2

DL06

DL06 STAGE5 

DL06 T4F

DL08 STAGE5 

DL08 T4F

DV11

DV15

DV15T

DV15TC

DV15TI

DX12 EU4

DX12 EU6

DX22 

DX22 Tier 2

G2 D18 STAGE5

G2 D24 STAGE5

G2 D34 STAGE5

G2-D34

G2-D34 T4F

GL08

GL11K

V2-8TC

V2-8TCI

DL08
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Doosan Number Bosch Number

400912-00093 H106674414

400912-00113 H106675492

150120-00014 0445226107

150120-00086 0445226201

150120-00087 0445223015

150120-00088 0445224134

150120-00096 0445226204

300628-00008 0444022031

300628-00083 0444031006

300628-00106 0444042082

300628-00302 0444110003

300628-00628B 0444042198

300628-00629B 0444042205

300628-00672 0444042259

300630-00013 0444033004

300630-00015 0444043059

300630-00044B 0444063017

301318-00007 0281006102

400903-00031 0445120258

400903-00032 0445120259

400903-00036 0445120295

400903-00045 0445120278

400903-00046 0445120268

400903-00104 0445120376

400903-00157 0445120450

400903-00174 0445120547

400903-00203 0445120566

400903-00223 0445110968

400903-00225 0445111003

400903-00233 0445120564

400912-00007 0445020157

400912-00008 0445020132

400912-00092 H106675490

* For comparison purposes only; Refer FAS for more info

Doosan Number Bosch Number

400912-00277 0445020253

400912-00558 0445020337

400912-00572 0445020541

400912-00573 0445020542

420103-00504A 0445130255

420103-00505A 0445130254

420103-00506B 0445130256

430230-00009 F00RJ02742

430230-00012 F00RJ02857

65.10401-7002 0445120041

65.10401-7005 0445120145

65.10401-7006 0445120146

65.10415-0001 F00RJ00240

65.10501-7002 0445020032

65.10501-7006 0445020127

65.10501-7007 0445020128

65.10601-6001 0445226032

65.10601-6003 F00R001778

65.10601-6004 0445226057

65.10601-6007 0445226077

65.10601-6008 0445226073

65.10601-6009 F00R002797

65.10601-6010 F00R002802

65.11101-7301 0402618813

65.11101-7359 0402648718

65.11101-7425 0402648721

65.11101-7662 0402648708

65.15301-7001 0444023015

65.27103-7008 0281002662

65.27405-6008 0280130092

65.27423-7003 0281002209

65.27427-7001 0261230112

65.27444-7001 0281002576

65.10101-7053 0432231669
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Engine Emission OE Number IAM Number Product

DL06 Tier4 300628-00672 0444042259 Supply module

DL06 EU4/5 400903-00046 0445120268 Injector

DL06 EU4/5 65.10601-6007 0445226077 Distributor Tube

DL06 EU4/5 65.10401-7004A 0445120080 Injector

DL06 EU4/5 65.10501-7005A 0445020067 Radial Piston Pump

DL06 EU4/5 300628-00008 0444022031 Supply module

DL06 EU4/5 65.15301-7001 0444023015 Dosing module

DL06 Tier4 300628-00083 0444031006 Metering unit

DL06 Tier4 300630-00013 0444033004 Injection unit

DL06 Tier4 150120-00014 0445226107 Distributor Tube

DL06 Tier4 400903-00036 0445120295 Injector

DL06 Tier4 400912-00030A 0445020152 Radial Piston Pump

DL06 Tier3 65.10501-7007 0445020128 Radial Piston Pump

DL06 EU3 & Tier3 65.10601-6004 0445226057 Distributor Tube

DL06 EU3 & Tier3 65.10401-7004A 0445120080 Injector

DL06 EU3 & Tier3 65.10501-7005A 0445020067 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 Tier 5 300630-00044B 0444063017 Dosing module

DL08 Tier 5 400912-00528 0445020614 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 Tier 5 150120-00086 0445226201 Distributor Tube

DL08 Tier4 150120-00014 0445226107 Distributor Tube

DL08 Tier4 400903-00157 0445120450 Injector

DL08 Tier4 400912-00030A 0445020152 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 EU6 400903-00045 0445120278 Injector

DL08 EU6 400912-00007 0445020157 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 EU6 65.10601-6008 0445226073 Distributor Tube

DL08 EU6 300628-00106 0444042082 Supply module

DL08 EU6 300630-00015 0444043059 Dosing module

DL08 Tier 4f 300628-00628B 0444042198 Supply module
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Engine Emission OE Number IAM Number Product

D1146T H105160437 Nozzle And Holder Assy

D1146TI H106671996 Injection-Pump Assembly

D1146TI H106673420 Injection-Pump Assembly

D1146TI H106674412 Injection-Pump Assembly

D2366T H106675445 Injection-Pump Assembly

D2366TI H106671903 Injection-Pump Assembly

D2366TI H106672992 Injection-Pump Assembly

D2848LE 0401848828 Injection-Pump Assembly

D2848LE-Marine 0402648713 Injection-Pump Assembly

D2842L 0401840776 Injection-Pump Assembly

V2-8TC 0401848830 Injection-Pump Assembly

V2-8TC 0402648791 Injection-Pump Assembly

V2-8TC 0402648796 Injection-Pump Assembly

V2-8TC 65.10101-7053 0432231669 Nozzle And Holder Assy

V2-8TC 0433171169 Nozzle

V2-8TCI 0432231657 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DV11 EU4/5 65.10401-7006 0445120146 Injector

DV11 EU4/5 65.10501-7002 0445020032 Radial Piston Pump

DV11 EU4/5 65.10601-6009 F00R002797 Distributor Tube

DV11 EU4/5 65.10601-6010 F00R002802 Distributor Tube

DV11 EU4/5 300628-00008 0444022031 Supply module

DV11 EU4/5 65.15301-7001 0444023015 Dosing module

DL06 Stage V 300630-00044B 0444063017 Dosing module

DL06 Stage V 400912-00528 0445020614 Radial Piston Pump

DL06 Stage V 400903-00174 0445120547 Injector

DL06 Stage V 150120-00086 0445226201 Distributor Tube

DL06 Tier4 150120-00014 0445226107 Distributor Tube

DL06 Tier4 400903-00104 0445120376 Injector

DL06 Tier4 400912-00030A 0445020152 Radial Piston Pump

DL06 Tier4 300628-00106 0444042082 Supply module

DL06 Tier4 300630-00015 0444043059 Dosing module

DL06 Tier4 300628-00106 0444042082 Dosing module

DL06 EU6 (no LTC) 400903-00046 0445120268 Injector
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DL08 EU3 & Tier3 65.10601-6001 0445226032 Distributor Tube

DL08 EU3 & Tier3 65.10401-7001C 0445120040 Injector

DL08 EU3 & Tier3 65.10501-7001A 0445020031 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 EU4/5 300628-00008 0444022031 Supply module

DL08 EU4/5 65.15301-7001 0444023015 Dosing module

DV15 65.11101-7301 0402618813 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15 65.11101-7359 0402648718 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15 65.11101-7425 0402648721 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15 65.11101-7662 0402648708 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15T 0402648702 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15T 0402648974 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15TC 0402648707 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15TC H106872417 Injection-Pump Assembly

DV15TI 0401848832 Injection-Pump Assembly

D18 STAGE5 400903-00223 0445110968 Injector

G2 D18 STAGE5 400912-00572 0445020541 Radial Piston Pump

G2 D18 STAGE5 150120-00087 0445223015 Distributor Tube

G2 D18 STAGE5 420103-00504A 0445130255 Fuel Return Line

D24 STAGE5 400903-00223 0445110968 Injector

G2 D24 STAGE5 150120-00088 0445224134 Distributor Tube

G2 D24 STAGE5 420103-00505A 0445130254 Fuel Return Line

G2 D24 STAGE5 400912-00572 0445020541 Radial Piston Pump

D34 400903-00225 0445111003 Injector

G2 34 STAGE5 150120-00088 0445224134 Distributor Tube

G2 D34 300628-00302 0444110003 Supply module

G2 D34 300630-00015 0444043059 Dosing module

G2 D34 STAGE5 420103-00506B 0445130256 Fuel Return Line

G2 D34 STAGE5 400912-00573 0445020542 Radial Piston Pump

G2-D34 300630-00044B 0444063017 Dosing module

G2-D34 Tier 4f 300628-00628B 0444042198 Supply module

G2-D34 Tier 4f 300628-00629B 0444042205 Supply module

GL08 EU6 300628-00106 0444042082 Supply module

GL08 EU6 300630-00015 0444043059 Dosing module

GL11K EU6 300628-00106 0444042082 Supply module

GL11K EU6 300630-00015 0444043059 Dosing module
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DB58TI H101605979 Injection-Pump Assembly

DB58TI H105025400 Nozzle

DB58TI H105025420 Nozzle

DB58TI H105160532 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DB58TI H105160533 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DB58TI H105160542 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DV11 Tier3 400912-00008 0445020132 Radial Piston Pump

DV11 EU3 & Tier3 65.10401-7002 0445120041 Injector

DV11 EU3 & Tier3 65.10501-7002 0445020032 Radial Piston Pump

DV11 EU3 & Tier3 65.10601-6003 F00R001778 Distributor Tube

DV11 EU3 & Tier3 65.10601-6002A F00R001773 Distributor Tube

DV11 V-type 400903-00032 0445120259 Injector

DX22 150120-00096 0445226204 Distributor Tube

DX22 TI2 400912-00558 0445020337 Radial Piston Pump

DX22 Tier2 400903-00233 0445120564 Injector

DX12 EU4 300630-00044B 0444063017 Dosing module

DX12 EU6 400912-00558 0445020337 Radial Piston Pump

DX12 EU6 400903-00203 0445120566 Injector

DB33TI H105017280 Nozzle

DB33TI H105118675 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DE12TIS H105017933 Nozzle

DE12TIS H105025285 Nozzle

DE12TIS H108622413 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE12TIS EU2 H108622400 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE08TIS 400912-00092 H106675490 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE08TIS 400912-00113 H106675492 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE12TI H105101852 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DE12TI H105101853 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DE12TI H105160487 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DE12TI H106671926 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE12TI H106674413 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE12TI H106675437 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE12TI H106675459 Injection-Pump Assembly

DE12TI H106675465 Injection-Pump Assembly
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DL06 EU6 (no LTC) 65.10601-6007 0445226077 Distributor Tube

DL06 EU6 (no LTC) 65.10501-7005A 0445020067 Radial Piston Pump

DL06 EU6 300628-00106 0444042082 Supply module

DL06 EU6 300630-00015 0444043059 Dosing module

DL06 Tier4 300630-00015 0444043059 Dosing module

DL06 Tier4 300628-00628B 0444042198 Supply module

DL06 Tier4 300628-00629B 0444042205 Supply module

DL08 Tier 4f 300628-00629B 0444042205 Supply module

DL08 Tier 4f 300628-00672 0444042259 Supply module

DL08 EU4/5 400903-00045 0445120278 Injector

DL08 EU4/5 400912-00007 0445020157 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 EU4/5 65.10401-7005 0445120145 Injector

DL08 EU4/5 65.10601-6008 0445226073 Distributor Tube

DL08 Tier4 300628-00083 0444031006 Metering unit

DL08 Tier4 300630-00013 0444033004 Injection unit

DL08 Tier4 150120-00014 0445226107 Distributor Tube

DL08 Tier4 400903-00031 0445120258 Injector

DL08 Tier4 400912-00030A 0445020152 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 Tier3 65.10501-7006 0445020127 Radial Piston Pump

DB58 H101605995 Injection-Pump Assembly

DB58 H105025065 Nozzle

DB58NA H101605996 Injection-Pump Assembly

DB58NA H105025138 Nozzle

DB58NA H105160465 Nozzle And Holder Assy

DE12TIB 400912-00093 H106674414 Injection-Pump Assembly

DL06 CN Phase3 400903-00046 0445120268 Injector

DL06 CN Phase3 65.10501-7007 0445020128 Radial Piston Pump

DL06 CN Phase3 65.10601-6007 0445226077 Distributor Tube

DL08 CN Phase3 400903-00045 0445120278 Injector

DL08 CN Phase3 400912-00277 0445020253 Radial Piston Pump

DL08 CN Phase3 65.10601-6008 0445226073 Distributor Tube


